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SUBSIDYON PROCESSED FOOD PRODUCTS


2109. DR. A. SAMPATH:


Will the Minister of FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES be pleased to state:


(a)    whether the Government provides subsidy on processed food products; and


(b)     if so, the details thereof during the last three years?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE FOR FOOD PROECESSING INDUSTRIES
(SADHVI NIRANJAN JYOTI)


(a)   No, Madam.


(b) Does not arise.

*****

